
IH Historical Society:  2024-2025

as of 9/13/2024

PRIMARY CONTACT INFO:

Office: Buckingham Lodge history@indianhill.org 513-891-1873 8650 Camargo Road Cincinnati OH 45243 General hours are M-F 10-4

CELL 513-473-6955
Little Red Schoolhouse website:  www.indianhill.org 513-794-1971 8100 Given Road Cincinnati OH 45243

PHONES (513 unless noted) ADDRESS Term Joined

Last First Home Cell Work # Street City State Zip Spouse Ends Office Board

BOARD of DIRECTORS        * = Executive Committee
Armstrong John jarmstr278@aol.com 617-0038 4630 Drake Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 Robin 2026 2020
Ballard * Rosemary r1234ballard@gmail.com 561-1062 607-0877 6075 Miami Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 Malcolm 2025 Secretary 2015
Benzar Brenda bbbenzar@gmail.com 919-4733 5623 Kugler Mill Rd. Cincinnati OH 45236 2025 1988
Frappier Dani djfrappier@icloud.com 271-5850 368-3856 5800 Graves Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 Greg 2025 2022
Glover * George glover@focusedcapitolsolutions.com 561-4274 607-9492 357-9486 7910 Lone Oak Ct. Cincinnati OH 45243 Mona 2027 V.Pres. 2018
Hauck * Barb brh@hauckco.com 561-2769 235-8691 4325 Drake Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 Andy 2025 1987
Holzapfel * Susan sleds7315@me.com 561-6699 702-3980 7325 Cayuga Dr. Cincinnati OH 45243 Eric 2027 PastPres. 2009
Hunter * Chip chip.hunter1181@gmail.com 604-9500 871-8440 50 Fairway Dr. Southgate KY 41071 Susan 2025 Treasurer 2003
Jacobs * Ed bankemper@fuse.net 235-0960 8250 Blome Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 Mike 2027 2009
Kahn Allison allisonkahn1@gmail.com 415-572-6916 7725 Buckingham Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 Eric 2025 2024
Kenny Greg gregorybkenny@gmail.com 859-760-8650 7756 Tecumseh Trail Cincinnati OH 45243 Cynthia 2027 2023

Kothegal Ashley 513-505-4844 7820 Graves Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243
Gabriel Pagani-

Estevez 2025 2024

Little Kent littlekent51@gmail.com 203-7415 4730 Hilltop Ln. Cincinnati OH 45243 Ruth Ann 2027 2018
Manzler Doug doug.manzler@kw.com 884-9944 219 Riverside Dr. Covington KY 41011 2026 2020
McGraw Don donald.c.mcgraw@gmail.com 404-4982 8380 Shawnee Run Rd. Cincinnati OH 45242 Alicia 2026 2023
Middendorff *Pam pmiddendorff@cinci.rr.com 708-3381 18 Spring Knoll Dr. Cincinnati OH 45227 2026 2020
Muth Michael Mmuth@queencitywealth.com 519-4663 6385 Miami Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 2026 2022
Onthank Beth bonthank@sibcycline.com 505-8815 7705 Chumani Ln. Cincinnati OH 45243 Steve 2027 2024
Peters Dan peters.dan@icloud.com 703-7413 5020 Taft Place Cincinnati OH 45243 Kellie 2026 2020
Reynolds Janet workreynoldsjr@hotmail.com 910-7226 PO Box 43207 Cincinnati OH 45243 2025 2019
Rust Lois rustl@countryday.net 561-7003 488-6909 979-0371 7685 Graves Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 2027 2008
Sayre Scott t34pilot@yahoo.com 561-1323 315-9333 7750 Tecumseh Trail Cincinnati OH 45243 Janet 2027 2023
Welsh * Rosemary rdwelsh@vorys.com 535-7585 723-4487 8660 Hopewell Rd. Cincinnati OH 45242 Frank 2027 President 2003

REGENTS
Affatato Judith affatatojudith@gmail.com 877-8034 505-6823 8557 Morgan's Run Rd. Morrow OH 45152 1993
Schmidter William caddy62@fuse.net 247-1617 2004 Lake View Ct Cincinnati OH 45242 Carol 1999

EMERITUS
White Ginny virginia.ann.white18@gmail.com 891-0570 843-368-0583 8885 Spooky Ridge Cincinnati OH 45242 Al 1977

ADMINISTRATIVE Personal information, please use above office numbers and emails for primary IHHS related contact Started

Bonekemper Lawre lawrefb@gmail.com 509-0497 891-1873 8060 Finley Ln. Cincinnati OH 45242 Bill Administrator 2015

Krehbiel Trish skrehbiel@cinci.rr.com 532-3185 891-1873 7460 Graves Rd. Cincinnati OH 45242 Steve Archivist 2017

McLean Lindsay lbmclean@gmail.com 831-1353 403-1928 891-1873 9540 Cunningham Rd. Cincinnati OH 45243 Stuart Historian 1994

Pres. Emeritus

ashleykothegal@gmail.com
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